
#1 Women's 200m Hurdles (Division 1)
Wind:  (–0.3)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Turner, Madeleine Ocean Athletics 35.11

#2 Men's 300m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Turner, Aidan Ocean Athletics 42.97

#3 Men's 400m Hurdles (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Luccock, Brendan Ocean Athletics 1:00.04

#4 Women's 100 Meters (Division 1)
Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Arnold, Ellla Ocean Athletics 13.52

2 Bullock, Mia Ocean Athletics 13.91

3 Spragge-Putman, Jade Ocean Athletics 13.93

4 Chan, Jolee Ocean Athletics 14.55

5 De fondaumiere, Jade Ocean Athletics 15.57

#5 Men's 100 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 11.45  (+0.6) 3(1)

2 Pederson, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.49  (+0.6) 3(2)

3 Pederson, Adam Ocean Athletics 11.52  (+0.6) 3(3)

4 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 12.39  (–0.3) 4(1)

5 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 12.44  (–0.3) 4(2)

6 Chen, Philip Ocean Athletics 12.55  (–0.3) 2(1)

7 Reeleder, Brady Ocean Athletics 12.71  (–0.3) 2(2)

8 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 12.72  (–0.3) 2(3)

9 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 13.17   (NW) 1(1)

10 Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics 13.26   (NW) 1(2)

11 Diza, Joseph Ocean Athletics 13.83  (–0.3) 4(3)

12 Chen, Kevin Ocean Athletics 14.80   (NW) 1(3)

Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics DNS 2

Denman, Ryan Ocean Athletics DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 13.17

2 Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics 13.26

3 Chen, Kevin Ocean Athletics 14.80

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Chen, Philip Ocean Athletics 12.55

2 Reeleder, Brady Ocean Athletics 12.71

3 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 12.72

AUG182020INHOUSE
Surrey, BC
South Surrey Athletic Park

Tuesday, August 18, 2020
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 8/19/2020 7:46 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#5 Men's 100 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 11.45

2 Pederson, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.49

3 Pederson, Adam Ocean Athletics 11.52

Denman, Ryan Ocean Athletics DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 12.39

2 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 12.44

3 Diza, Joseph Ocean Athletics 13.83

#6 Women's 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 McDonald, Rachel Ocean Athletics 2:34.50

2 Badesha, Ravnoop Ocean Athletics 2:41.04

3 De fondaumiere, Jade Ocean Athletics 2:52.73

#7 Men's 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics 2:00.37

2 Wilson, Tyler Ocean Athletics 2:06.31

3 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 2:11.93

4 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics 2:12.19

5 O'Brien, Brendan Ocean Athletics 2:12.84

6 Azadeh, Omead Ocean Athletics 2:21.30

7 Brittain, Steven Ocean Athletics 2:23.80

#8 Women's 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Hwang, Kate Ocean Athletics 1:16.27

Soti, Josephine Ocean Athletics DNS

Issel, Haley Ocean Athletics DNS

#9 Men's 400 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics 1:03.93

#10 Women's 200 Meters (Division 1)
Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Arnold, Ellla Ocean Athletics 27.87

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade Ocean Athletics 30.41

#11 Men's 200 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 23.07  (+0.3) 1(1)

2 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics 24.52  (–0.4) 2(1)

3 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 25.59  (+0.3) 1(2)
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#11 Men's 200 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
4 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 25.62  (+0.3) 1(3)

5 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 25.77  (+0.3) 1(4)

6 Reeleder, Brady Ocean Athletics 26.02  (+0.3) 1(5)

7 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 26.57  (–0.4) 2(2)

8 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics 26.85  (–0.4) 2(3)

9 O'Brien, Brendan Ocean Athletics 27.14  (–0.4) 2(4)

10 Wilson, Tyler Ocean Athletics 27.35  (–0.4) 2(5)

11 Diza, Joseph Ocean Athletics 28.30  (–0.4) 2(6)

12 Chen, Kevin Ocean Athletics 30.95  (–0.4) 2(7)

Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics DNS 1

Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics DNS 1

Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 23.07

2 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 25.59

3 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 25.62

4 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 25.77

5 Reeleder, Brady Ocean Athletics 26.02

Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics DNS

Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics 24.52

2 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 26.57

3 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics 26.85

4 O'Brien, Brendan Ocean Athletics 27.14

5 Wilson, Tyler Ocean Athletics 27.35

6 Diza, Joseph Ocean Athletics 28.30

7 Chen, Kevin Ocean Athletics 30.95

Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics DNS

#12 Men's High Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Carr, Benjamin Ocean Athletics 1.80m

2 Carr, Andrew Ocean Athletics 1.75m

3 Kaler, Deven Ocean Athletics 1.65m

4 Smith, Griffen Ocean Athletics 1.45m

5 Bullock, Samuel Ocean Athletics 1.45m

6 Dhatt, Ajit Ocean Athletics 1.40m

#13 Women's High Jump (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 Stewart, Isla Ocean Athletics 1.55m

2 Antscherl, Eve Ocean Athletics 1.45m

3 Chan, Jolee Ocean Athletics 1.25m
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